June 10 (As of June 6, 2016)

CAL: NON APPEARANCE J 0403 CV 2016000062

SALLIS CARLAJ
CAVALRY SPV |, LLC

CAL: NON APPEARANCE J 0403 CV 2016000061

LOPEZ DAMIAN J
CAPITOL ONE BANK

CAL: BENCH TRIAL J 0403 CR 2016000126
MARTINEZ JOSEPHCHRI N

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA J 0403 1A 201600020
GAONA DAMIEN QUINN N

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA J 0403 1A 2016000217
STINSON JOHN CHARLES

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA J 0403 1A 2016000210
TURNER BRANDON LEE N

June 10 (As of June 6, 2016)

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA  J 0403 1A 2016000212
BROWN EDWARD WILLIAM

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA  J 0403 1A 2016000207
RAMIREZ GUADALUPE PE

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA  J 0403 1A 2016000222
MORALES STEVEN ARMAN

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA  J 0403 1A 2016000205
TARANGO ANGELO LOUIS

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA  J 0403 1A 2016000208
CANO ASHLEY

CAVALRY SPV 1, LLCV SALLIS.C

CAPITOL ONE BANK V LOPEZ DAMIA

STOF AZ VS MARTINEZ JOSEPHC

STATE OF AZ VS GAONA DAMIEN

STOF AZ VS STINSON JOHNC

STATE OF AZ VS TURNER BRANDON

ST OF AZ VS BROWN EDWARD W

STATE VS RAMIREZ GUADALUPE

STATE OF AZ VS MORALES STEVEN

STATE OF AZ VS TARANGO ANGELO

STATE OF AZ VS CANO ASHLEY



11:00
D1

11:00
D1

11:00
D1

13:30
D1

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA
REYNOSO RACHELLE .C

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA
ROMERO ZENIA RAINE

CAL: PRELIMINARY HEA
DENTON MICHAEL

CAL: BENCH TRIAL
JAMES MICHAEL CURTIS

June 10 (As of June 6, 2016)
J 0403 1A 2016000214

J 0403 1A 2016000202

J 0403 1A 2016000215

J 0403 CR 2016000055

ST OF AZ V5 REYNOSO RACHELLE

STATE OF AZ VS5 ROMERQO ZENIA

STOF AZ VS DENTON MICHAEL A

ST OF AZ VS JAMES MICHAEL CUR



